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Entrees total

$3

$3

$3

$7

totals

Sides total

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$2

$1

totals

$

Desserts total

$2

$2

$2

$2

totals

$

Drinks total

$1

totals

$

GRAND TOTALS

items

total cost

Knights of Columbus 2021
FISH FRY MENU

upper lot: on-line order pick-up
lower lot: on-the-spot ordering & pickup

Fried Cod - 1 pc
Baked Tilapia - 1 pc
Fried Shrimp - 3 pcs

Cajun Gumbo - 12 oz

French Fries

Spaghetti

Cole Slaw

Green Beans

Mac & Cheese

Hush Puppies

Red Beans & Rice (if available)
Fruit Cup

Gooey Butter Cake
Cookie: Oatmeal Raisin
Cookie: Chocolate Chunk

Marshmallow Crispy Bar

=7

Bottled Water

O creditrdebit

[ cash

Thank you for coming to eat with us!

WWW.STLFISHFRY.COM
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Knights of Columbus
2021 FISH FRY MENU

upper lot: on-line order pick-up
lower lot: on-the-spot ordering & pickup

Fried Cod - 1 pc
Baked Tilapia - 1 pc
Fried Shrimp - 3 pcs

Cajun Gumbo - 12 oz

French Fries

Spaghetti

Cole Slaw

Green Beans

Mac & Cheese

Hush Puppies

Red Beans & Rice (if available)
Fruit Cup

Gooey Butter Cake
Cookie: Oatmeal Raisin
Cookie: Chocolate Chunk

Marshmallow Crispy Bar

=7

Bottled Water

D credit/debit

3 cash

Thank you for coming to eat with us!

WWW.STLFISHFRY.COM


http://WWW.STLFISHFRY.COM
http://WWW.STLFISHFRY.COM

